
Farnborough Primary School 

Term Dates 2019-2020 

 

 

*Please note inset days are included within the dates above 

Term Term Dates 
 
 

Autumn Term 
 

September 2019 – December 2019 
 

 

Tuesday 3 September  - Friday 18 October 
 
 

HALF TERM 

Half-term 21 October - 25 October 
 

 
Monday 28 October – Thursday 19 December 

 

 
 

Spring Term 
 

January 2020– March 2020 
 

 

Wednesday 8 January - Friday 14 February 

 

 
HALF TERM 

Half-term 17 - 21 February 
 

 
Monday 24 February - Friday 3 April 

 
 

Summer Term 
 

April 2020 – July 2020 
 

 
Monday 20 April - Friday 22 May 

 

 
HALF TERM 

Half-term 25 May - 29 May 
 

 
Monday 1 June – Friday 17 July 

 


